WEB
04/2020
Stainless steel eye bolt
Shaft diameters from M5 to M16 CMAss
- Eye bolt
- Stainless steel
- Conforms to DIN 444 type B
L
B
U X1S
ØD3 ØD1
R
ØD2
U = max 2 threads
X1 conforms to DIN76
Typical application
stainless steel
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 20+ 30+
Disc. List -5% -10% -15% On request
Weight Price each
Part number L ØD1 ØD2 ØD3 B S R ( kg ) 1 to 4
CMA1-05-50/SS 50 M5 5 12 16 6 2,5 0,011 4 13,18 F
CMA1-06-50/SS 50 M6 6 14 18 7 4 0,016 4 10,46 F
CMA1-06-75/SS 75 M6 6 14 18 7 4 0,021 4 11,90 F
CMA1-08-50/SS 50 M8 8 18 22 9 4 0,030 4 11,99 F
CMA1-08-75/SS 75 M8 8 18 22 9 4 0,040 4 13,63 F
CMA1-10-75/SS 75 M10 10 20 26 12 4 0,055 4 14,03 F
CMA1-10-100/SS 100 M10 10 20 26 12 4 0,070 4 14,63 F
CMA1-12-75/SS 75 M12 12 25 30 14 6 0,085 4 17,23 F
CMA1-12-100/SS 100 M12 12 25 30 14 6 0,100 4 18,89 F
CMA1-12-120/SS 120 M12 12 25 30 14 6 0,124 - 19,99 F
CMA1-12-130/SS 130 M12 12 25 36 14 6 0,135 4 20,64 F
CMA1-16-130/SS 130 M16 16 32 44 17 6 0,244 4 37,08 F
Stock*
Our other products
LVT
Miniature motorised